
Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 150 Schönfeld, Thomas LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M4075 1 2 9 : 3 1 
2 686 Tiller, Mirko LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M97 1 3 0 : 1 1 
3 6 Prokscha, Manuel M91 2 3 1 : 0 5 
4 596 Rother, Andre RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 2 3 1 : 2 2 
5 685 Schü•ttler, Christian RV Wombach M4082 3 3 1 : 2 8 
6 1 Heidelfelder, Achim Spvgg Waldzell-Ansbach M4080 4 3 1 : 4 7 
7 725 Hluchany, Tim M04 3 3 1 : 5 9 
8 159 Schmidt , Wito M4080 5 3 3 : 5 9 
9 170 Herteux, Marcel TSV Rechtenbach M4084 6 3 4 : 3 5 

10 672 Seufert, Levin FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M05 4 3 4 : 3 8 
11 128 Schmitt, Hanna LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W03 1 3 4 : 3 9 
12 597 Scheiner, Nico FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M93 5 3 4 : 5 1 
13 665 Schuhmann, Jakob FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M99 6 3 5 : 2 6 
14 666 Siegler, Lukas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M06 7 3 5 : 4 0 
15 683 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 7 3 6 : 1 5 
16 658 Schmitt, Luca FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M01 8 3 6 : 3 5 
17 661 Höfling, Lukas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M98 9 3 6 : 4 1 
18 681 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 2 3 6 : 5 4 
19 645 Bald, Steffen SV Hausen-Rohrbach M95 10 3 7 : 0 1 
20 657 Herold, Maximilian FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M95 11 3 7 : 0 3 
21 663 Mergler, Moritz FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M99 12 3 7 : 0 5 
22 599 Egert, Sebastian Sunday Running Club M4084 8 3 7 : 1 2 
23 179 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 3 7 : 1 5 
24 162 Pfaff, Anna-Lena RV Viktoria Wombach W97 3 3 7 : 2 0 
25 673 Seufert, Maik FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M92 13 3 7 : 2 6 
26 649 Schmitt, Uwe SV Hausen-Rohrbach M85 14 3 7 : 2 7 
27 677 Elsner, Gabriele SV Hausen-Rohrbach W5070 1 3 7 : 4 4 
28 695 Foh, Jü•rgen M5069 1 3 7 : 5 7 
29 648 Marschall, Ralf SV Hausen-Rohrbach M92 15 3 8 : 0 2 
30 670 Scheiner, Jan FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M95 16 3 8 : 0 9 
31 671 Riedmann, Michael FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M93 17 3 8 : 1 1 
32 598 Siegler, Jonas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M08 18 3 8 : 1 7 
33 659 Möhler, Marcel FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M91 19 3 8 : 4 8 
34 660 Seufert, Sven FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M97 20 3 8 : 5 0 
35 667 Mü•ller, Marco FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M98 21 3 8 : 5 3 
36 656 Kl•üpfel, Ellena FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W97 4 3 9 : 0 3 
37 664 Rü•b, Martin FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M04 22 3 9 : 1 1 
38 669 Stamm, Erik FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M03 23 3 9 : 1 2 
39 639 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M5073 2 3 9 : 2 1 
40 618 Christ, David Sunday Running Club M89 24 4 0 : 1 1 
41 610 Jeßberger, Reimund M6064 2 4 2 : 1 7 
42 603 Koch, Gunther M6060 3 4 2 : 1 9 
43 637 Sauer, Ralf M5069 3 4 2 : 2 1 
44 595 Heeb, Lorenz FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M04 25 4 2 : 2 3 
45 625 Hluchany, Marcel M4080 9 4 2 : 2 8 
46 188 Mehling , Clara TV Goldbach W08 5 4 3 : 1 2 
47 602 Klaaßen, Morgan LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W96 6 4 3 : 4 3 
48 127 Munser, Simone LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W4076 1 4 4 : 0 2 
49 168 Eirich, Heiko InfS/BerUstg M4076 10 4 4 : 1 1 
50 693 Möhres, Nicole DJK-SV B•chold W92 7 4 4 : 2 2 
51 613 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 4 4 5 : 0 1 
52 601 Schubert, Hermann RV Viktoria Wombach M7051 1 4 5 : 1 3 
53 696 Weyer, Hubert SV Hausen-Rohrbach M6056 5 4 5 : 4 9 
54 123 Völker , Norbert RV Viktoria Wombach M5066 4 4 6 : 5 7 
55 641 Schmidt, Mike M4075 11 4 7 : 2 3 
56 192 Stamm, Andreas SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5071 5 4 7 : 3 1 
57 163 Riedmann, Steffen SV Hausen/Rohrbach e.V. M4080 12 4 7 : 4 4 
58 141 Proehl, Holger M5072 6 4 8 : 4 1 
59 692 Felix, Riedmann - M90 26 4 9 : 1 2 
60 604 Hubner, Reinhold M6064 6 5 1 : 1 3 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 150 Schönfeld, Thomas LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M4075 1 2 9 : 3 1 
2 686 Tiller, Mirko LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M97 1 3 0 : 1 1 
3 6 Prokscha, Manuel M91 2 3 1 : 0 5 
4 596 Rother, Andre RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 2 3 1 : 2 2 
5 685 Schü•ttler, Christian RV Wombach M4082 3 3 1 : 2 8 
6 1 Heidelfelder, Achim Spvgg Waldzell-Ansbach M4080 4 3 1 : 4 7 
7 725 Hluchany, Tim M04 3 3 1 : 5 9 
8 159 Schmidt , Wito M4080 5 3 3 : 5 9 
9 170 Herteux, Marcel TSV Rechtenbach M4084 6 3 4 : 3 5 

10 672 Seufert, Levin FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M05 4 3 4 : 3 8 
11 597 Scheiner, Nico FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M93 5 3 4 : 5 1 
12 665 Schuhmann, Jakob FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M99 6 3 5 : 2 6 
13 666 Siegler, Lukas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M06 7 3 5 : 4 0 
14 683 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 7 3 6 : 1 5 
15 658 Schmitt, Luca FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M01 8 3 6 : 3 5 
16 661 Höfling, Lukas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M98 9 3 6 : 4 1 
17 645 Bald, Steffen SV Hausen-Rohrbach M95 10 3 7 : 0 1 
18 657 Herold, Maximilian FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M95 11 3 7 : 0 3 
19 663 Mergler, Moritz FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M99 12 3 7 : 0 5 
20 599 Egert, Sebastian Sunday Running Club M4084 8 3 7 : 1 2 
21 179 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 3 7 : 1 5 
22 673 Seufert, Maik FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M92 13 3 7 : 2 6 
23 649 Schmitt, Uwe SV Hausen-Rohrbach M85 14 3 7 : 2 7 
24 695 Foh, Jü•rgen M5069 1 3 7 : 5 7 
25 648 Marschall, Ralf SV Hausen-Rohrbach M92 15 3 8 : 0 2 
26 670 Scheiner, Jan FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M95 16 3 8 : 0 9 
27 671 Riedmann, Michael FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M93 17 3 8 : 1 1 
28 598 Siegler, Jonas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M08 18 3 8 : 1 7 
29 659 Möhler, Marcel FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M91 19 3 8 : 4 8 
30 660 Seufert, Sven FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M97 20 3 8 : 5 0 
31 667 Mü•ller, Marco FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M98 21 3 8 : 5 3 
32 664 Rü•b, Martin FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M04 22 3 9 : 1 1 
33 669 Stamm, Erik FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M03 23 3 9 : 1 2 
34 639 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M5073 2 3 9 : 2 1 
35 618 Christ, David Sunday Running Club M89 24 4 0 : 1 1 
36 610 Jeßberger, Reimund M6064 2 4 2 : 1 7 
37 603 Koch, Gunther M6060 3 4 2 : 1 9 
38 637 Sauer, Ralf M5069 3 4 2 : 2 1 
39 595 Heeb, Lorenz FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M04 25 4 2 : 2 3 
40 625 Hluchany, Marcel M4080 9 4 2 : 2 8 
41 168 Eirich, Heiko InfS/BerUstg M4076 10 4 4 : 1 1 
42 613 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 4 4 5 : 0 1 
43 601 Schubert, Hermann RV Viktoria Wombach M7051 1 4 5 : 1 3 
44 696 Weyer, Hubert SV Hausen-Rohrbach M6056 5 4 5 : 4 9 
45 123 Völker , Norbert RV Viktoria Wombach M5066 4 4 6 : 5 7 
46 641 Schmidt, Mike M4075 11 4 7 : 2 3 
47 192 Stamm, Andreas SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5071 5 4 7 : 3 1 
48 163 Riedmann, Steffen SV Hausen/Rohrbach e.V. M4080 12 4 7 : 4 4 
49 141 Proehl, Holger M5072 6 4 8 : 4 1 
50 692 Felix, Riedmann - M90 26 4 9 : 1 2 
51 604 Hubner, Reinhold M6064 6 5 1 : 1 3 

Tria Seite  2 / 5

13.07.2024  -  16:40:59

Buchental_Crosslauf_2024



Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 128 Schmitt, Hanna LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W03 1 3 4 : 3 9 
2 681 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 2 3 6 : 5 4 
3 162 Pfaff, Anna-Lena RV Viktoria Wombach W97 3 3 7 : 2 0 
4 677 Elsner, Gabriele SV Hausen-Rohrbach W5070 1 3 7 : 4 4 
5 656 Kl•üpfel, Ellena FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W97 4 3 9 : 0 3 
6 188 Mehling , Clara TV Goldbach W08 5 4 3 : 1 2 
7 602 Klaaßen, Morgan LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W96 6 4 3 : 4 3 
8 127 Munser, Simone LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W4076 1 4 4 : 0 2 
9 693 Möhres, Nicole DJK-SV B•chold W92 7 4 4 : 2 2 

Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 1-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 686 Tiller, Mirko LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M97 1 3 0 : 1 1 
2 6 Prokscha, Manuel M91 2 3 1 : 0 5 
3 725 Hluchany, Tim M04 3 3 1 : 5 9 
4 672 Seufert, Levin FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M05 4 3 4 : 3 8 
5 597 Scheiner, Nico FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M93 5 3 4 : 5 1 
6 665 Schuhmann, Jakob FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M99 6 3 5 : 2 6 
7 666 Siegler, Lukas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M06 7 3 5 : 4 0 
8 658 Schmitt, Luca FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M01 8 3 6 : 3 5 
9 661 Höfling, Lukas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M98 9 3 6 : 4 1 

10 645 Bald, Steffen SV Hausen-Rohrbach M95 10 3 7 : 0 1 
11 657 Herold, Maximilian FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M95 11 3 7 : 0 3 
12 663 Mergler, Moritz FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M99 12 3 7 : 0 5 
13 673 Seufert, Maik FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M92 13 3 7 : 2 6 
14 649 Schmitt, Uwe SV Hausen-Rohrbach M85 14 3 7 : 2 7 
15 648 Marschall, Ralf SV Hausen-Rohrbach M92 15 3 8 : 0 2 
16 670 Scheiner, Jan FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M95 16 3 8 : 0 9 
17 671 Riedmann, Michael FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M93 17 3 8 : 1 1 
18 598 Siegler, Jonas FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M08 18 3 8 : 1 7 
19 659 Möhler, Marcel FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M91 19 3 8 : 4 8 
20 660 Seufert, Sven FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M97 20 3 8 : 5 0 
21 667 Mü•ller, Marco FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M98 21 3 8 : 5 3 
22 664 Rü•b, Martin FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M04 22 3 9 : 1 1 
23 669 Stamm, Erik FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M03 23 3 9 : 1 2 
24 618 Christ, David Sunday Running Club M89 24 4 0 : 1 1 
25 595 Heeb, Lorenz FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach M04 25 4 2 : 2 3 
26 692 Felix, Riedmann - M90 26 4 9 : 1 2 

Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 1-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 128 Schmitt, Hanna LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W03 1 3 4 : 3 9 
2 681 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 2 3 6 : 5 4 
3 162 Pfaff, Anna-Lena RV Viktoria Wombach W97 3 3 7 : 2 0 
4 656 Kl•üpfel, Ellena FV Steinfeld/Hausen-Rohrbach W97 4 3 9 : 0 3 
5 188 Mehling , Clara TV Goldbach W08 5 4 3 : 1 2 
6 602 Klaaßen, Morgan LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W96 6 4 3 : 4 3 
7 693 Möhres, Nicole DJK-SV B•chold W92 7 4 4 : 2 2 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 150 Schönfeld, Thomas LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M4075 1 2 9 : 3 1 
2 596 Rother, Andre RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 2 3 1 : 2 2 
3 685 Schü•ttler, Christian RV Wombach M4082 3 3 1 : 2 8 
4 1 Heidelfelder, Achim Spvgg Waldzell-Ansbach M4080 4 3 1 : 4 7 
5 159 Schmidt , Wito M4080 5 3 3 : 5 9 
6 170 Herteux, Marcel TSV Rechtenbach M4084 6 3 4 : 3 5 
7 683 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 7 3 6 : 1 5 
8 599 Egert, Sebastian Sunday Running Club M4084 8 3 7 : 1 2 
9 625 Hluchany, Marcel M4080 9 4 2 : 2 8 

10 168 Eirich, Heiko InfS/BerUstg M4076 10 4 4 : 1 1 
11 641 Schmidt, Mike M4075 11 4 7 : 2 3 
12 163 Riedmann, Steffen SV Hausen/Rohrbach e.V. M4080 12 4 7 : 4 4 

Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 127 Munser, Simone LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W4076 1 4 4 : 0 2 

Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 695 Foh, Jü•rgen M5069 1 3 7 : 5 7 
2 639 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M5073 2 3 9 : 2 1 
3 637 Sauer, Ralf M5069 3 4 2 : 2 1 
4 123 Völker , Norbert RV Viktoria Wombach M5066 4 4 6 : 5 7 
5 192 Stamm, Andreas SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5071 5 4 7 : 3 1 
6 141 Proehl, Holger M5072 6 4 8 : 4 1 

Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 677 Elsner, Gabriele SV Hausen-Rohrbach W5070 1 3 7 : 4 4 

Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 179 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 3 7 : 1 5 
2 610 Jeßberger, Reimund M6064 2 4 2 : 1 7 
3 603 Koch, Gunther M6060 3 4 2 : 1 9 
4 613 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 4 4 5 : 0 1 
5 696 Weyer, Hubert SV Hausen-Rohrbach M6056 5 4 5 : 4 9 
6 604 Hubner, Reinhold M6064 6 5 1 : 1 3 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  14.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 601 Schubert, Hermann RV Viktoria Wombach M7051 1 4 5 : 1 3 
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